Complete, innovative western workflow solutions
western blotting
Western workflow overview	 4
Separate
Gel Handcast System and precast protein gels 	 6
Protein ladders	 10
Power supplies, gel tanks	 12
Rapid protein gel stain/destain system	 14

Spectra Multicolor High Range Protein Ladder 2 x 250 µL PI26625
HiMark Prestained Protein Standard 250 µL LC5699
Ordering information
27thermofisher.com/western
Product Quantity Cat. No.
Bolt Bis-Tris Plus Precast Gels Varies Varies
XCell4 SureLock Midi-Cell 1 each WR0100
Novex Tris-Glycine Mini Gels (WedgeWell format) Varies Varies
NuPAGE Bis-Tris Precast Gels Varies Varies
NuPAGE Tris-Acetate Precast Gels Varies Varies
Novex Tris-Glycine Precast Gels Varies Varies
PowerEase 90W Power Supply (115 VAC) 1 each PS0090
PowerEase 300W Power Supply (115 VAC) 1 each PS0300
Pierce Power Stainer Welcome Pack 1 kit PI22833SPCL
PageBlue Protein Stain 1 L PI24620
SimplyBlue SafeStain 1 L LC6060
Imperial Protein Stain 1 L PI24615
Pierce Silver Stain 1 L kit PI24612
SilverXpress Silver Stain 1 kit LC6100
Pierce Silver Stain for MS 1 L kit PI24600
SYPRO Orange/Red/Ruby Protein Gel Stains Varies Varies
Separate and transfer
Bolt Welcome Pack with iBlot 2 Dry Blotting System 1 kit NW0412AIB2
Mini Gel Tank and Blot Module Set 1 kit NW2000
Transfer
iBlot 2 Gel Transfer Device 1 device IB21001
Mini Blot Module 1 unit B1000
iBlot 2 Transfer Stacks, Nitrocellulose, Regular 10 stacks IB23001
iBlot 2 Transfer Stacks, Nitrocellulose, Mini 10 stacks IB23002
iBlot 2 Transfer Stacks, PVDF, Regular 10 stacks IB24001
iBlot 2 Transfer Stacks, PVDF, Mini 10 stacks IB24002
Pierce Midi Gel Power Staining Kit 30 pads PI22839
Pierce Mini Gel Power Staining Kit 60 pads PI22840
Pierce Reversible Protein Stain for NC/PVDF Membranes Varies Varies
Pierce Power Blotter Welcome Pack 1 kit PI22834SPCL
Separate and transfer
Bolt Welcome Pack with iBlot 2 Dry Blotting System 1 kit NW0412AIB2
Mini Gel Tank and Blot Module Set 1 kit NW2000
Ordering information